
Summary

Top 10 Veteran

1 HOWELL, Robert Apollo Bay TRC 599.35 1 MACKENZIE, John Fairfield Rifle Club 592.24

2 ECKEL, Robert Charlieville 596.29 2 SMITH, Keith Ballarat East Rifle Club 591.29

3 KELLEY, Glenn Camberwell T R C 595.32 3 WURFEL, Anton Mildura 591.25

4 YOUNG, Geoffrey Sale 594.33

5 TOMORAD, Gregory Golden City 592.29 Junior

6 MACKENZIE, John Fairfield Rifle Club 592.24 1 FOSTER, Sam Wangaratta 579.13

7 BEDWELL, Carl Port Fairy 592.23 2 SIRIANNI, Zac Wangaratta 576.14

8 SMITH, Keith Ballarat East Rifle Club 591.29 3 COOPER, Jacob Stawell 566.11

9 WURFEL, Anton Mildura 591.25

10 MALES, Peter MCC 590.34 Sub Junior

A Grade 1 SIRIANNI, Zac Wangaratta 576.14

2 RUSH, Bree Stawell 537.08

1 HOWELL, Robert Apollo Bay TRC 599.35 3 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 527.06

2 ECKEL, Robert Charlieville 596.29

3 KELLEY, Glenn Camberwell T R C 595.32 B Grade

C Grade 1 WURFEL, Anton Mildura 591.25

2 MALES, Peter MCC 590.34

1 COUPE, David Portland 583.22 3 LONERGAN, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 589.26

2 BOURKE, Adrian Wangaratta 580.19

3 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 580.13 D Grade

1 BAILEY, Stewart Portland 572.16

2 ROMANOFF, Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 565.10

3 CRAWFORD, Daniel Stawell 553.09

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 HOWELL, Robert Apollo Bay TRC 30468 S A 100.07 100.05 99.05 100.07 100.06 100.05 599.35

2 ECKEL, Robert Charlieville 40003 S A 99.03 100.10 98.04 99.06 100.03 100.03 596.29

3 KELLEY, Glenn Camberwell T R C 31494 S A 100.05 98.03 99.06 99.05 100.08 99.05 595.32

4 YOUNG, Geoffrey Sale 32335 S A 100.07 99.03 99.07 99.06 98.06 99.04 594.33

5 TOMORAD, Gregory Golden City 30928 S A 98.04 98.05 100.06 98.03 99.07 99.04 592.29

6 MACKENZIE, John Fairfield Rifle Club 31072 V A 99.05 100.05 97.03 100.06 99.02 97.03 592.24

7 BEDWELL, Carl Port Fairy 31076 S A 99.04 100.05 99.05 98.02 99.03 97.04 592.23

8 SMITH, Keith Ballarat East Rifle Club 30511 V A 100.06 95.01 99.07 99.06 99.06 99.03 591.29

9 WURFEL, Anton Mildura 32499 V B 97.03 98.06 99.05 99.03 99.04 99.04 591.25

10 MALES, Peter MCC 30848 V B 97.05 100.05 99.08 97.03 98.06 99.07 590.34

11 AITCHISON, G A.C.T. 25005 V A 100.06 98.04 99.06 100.05 99.05 94.04 590.30

12 HALL, Mathew Stawell 31175 S A 99.03 98.04 99.04 100.05 99.07 95.03 590.26

13 MCLAURIN, Xavier MCC 32351 S A 99.06 98.02 98.02 98.07 99.07 97.04 589.28

14 LONERGAN, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30103 V B 98.06 98.03 98.05 100.05 96.01 99.06 589.26

15 DOIG; Geoff Wangaratta 31225 V A 97.05 96.03 97.04 98.03 100.08 100.03 588.26

16 WILLIAMS, Roderick MCC 30840 S A 98.02 95.03 98.05 98.03 99.05 99.04 587.22

17 MILTON, Ian Camberwell T R C 31160 V B 96.03 98.04 99.05 98.02 98.03 98.04 587.21

18 MIGHALL, John Donnybrook 62089 S A 95.01 98.03 99.01 98.03 99.03 98.06 587.17

19 JARRAD, Michael Oakleigh Rifle Club 30239 V B 99.04 97.06 98.03 95.04 97.04 99.04 585.25

20 HOLCOMBE, Emma Port Fairy 31612 S B 95.02 98.01 99.04 96.01 97.06 100.06 585.20

21 FERGUSON, Kiel Donnybrook 62075 S A 98.02 95.02 97.04 97.04 96.03 100.08 583.23

22 COUPE, David Portland 32552 S C 97.04 96.01 98.04 97.06 97.03 98.04 583.22

23 ROMANOFF, Dean Frankston Pen.TRC 31258 S B 94.02 99.05 95.01 98.06 99.05 98.03 583.22

24 HOLDEN, George Stawell 32002 V B 97.04 97.01 97.03 97.03 97.00 98.04 583.15

25 PEARSON, Rodney Fairfield Rifle Club 30430 V A 97.06 96.04 97.03 97.05 99.03 96.02 582.23

26 HOPKINS, A. (John) Eltham 30096 V A 98.05 96.01 99.04 96.01 97.03 96.02 582.16

27 GAWLEY, Lance Benalla 31118 V B 95.02 98.02 94.01 97.03 100.03 98.04 582.15

28 JEFFERY, Neil MCC 31122 V B 97.03 98.04 97.03 95.02 98.04 96.04 581.20

29 BOURKE, Adrian Wangaratta 30922 V C 96.04 96.02 99.03 98.05 97.02 94.03 580.19

30 MACFARLANE, Barry Camberwell T R C 30572 V B 98.06 98.03 96.02 98.05 93.01 97.01 580.18

31 FOSTER, Christopher Wangaratta 32570 S B 97.01 97.05 98.05 96.01 96.02 96.02 580.16

32 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 20531 V C 92.01 98.03 95.03 97.00 99.03 99.03 580.13

33 COPE, Andrew Golden City 31469 V B 94.00 97.05 96.03 99.05 98.05 95.05 579.23

34 FOSTER, Sam Wangaratta 32641 J C 95.02 97.02 96.01 96.03 97.02 98.03 579.13

35 WEST, John MCC 32940 S C 96.06 95.03 97.04 98.02 97.06 95.03 578.24

36 HILL, Rod Numurkah 31207 S B 96.01 95.01 98.02 95.03 98.04 96.04 578.15

37 DENTON, John Albury 32889 S C 96.02 98.01 96.01 96.03 97.03 95.04 578.14

38 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 30669 S B 96.04 99.06 94.02 98.03 95.01 95.04 577.20

39 SIRIANNI, Zac Wangaratta 32988 SJ B 94.01 96.04 96.02 99.03 92.01 99.03 576.14

40 ROSSIT, Loris Camberwell T R C 30860 V B 97.05 97.03 97.03 97.04 89.01 98.04 575.20

41 WESTBLADE, Shayne Ballarat East Rifle Club 32636 S B 96.04 96.03 92.00 100.03 98.05 93.02 575.17

42 EASTER, Luke Traralgon 32789 S B 96.02 97.05 93.01 94.00 99.03 96.04 575.15
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43 BAILEY, Mathew Ballarat East Rifle Club 32691 S B 93.03 98.04 95.03 98.06 94.01 96.03 574.20

44 RUSH, Craig Stawell 32781 S C 93.01 99.06 96.02 90.00 98.03 98.01 574.13

45 BAKER, Alan Fairfield Rifle Club 30668 V B 93.03 96.02 97.01 95.02 98.03 95.02 574.13

46 WRIGHT, Donna Charlieville 40005 S C 96.04 97.04 99.05 95.03 94.02 91.00 572.18

47 BAILEY, Stewart Portland 30155 V D 96.03 96.04 92.01 93.01 96.03 99.04 572.16

48 EBBOT, Kate MCC 32906 S C 97.02 97.04 96.02 95.02 95.02 92.02 572.14

49 PRINCE, Duncan Fairfield Rifle Club 31003 V C 94.01 94.01 95.00 97.05 96.03 96.02 572.12

50 JOL, Trevor Port Fairy 32402 S B 91.01 95.03 95.01 94.02 98.03 98.03 571.13

51 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield 30778 V B 97.02 98.04 95.02 93.01 94.01 94.02 571.12

52 CARTER, Rodney Port Fairy 31396 V C 96.02 94.01 95.01 99.00 92.00 95.03 571.07

53 JOLME, Christopher Golden City 31125 V C 94.03 96.02 97.05 97.05 91.01 95.05 570.21

54 POTTS, Anthony Lancefield 31325 V C 92.02 95.02 94.04 95.01 95.01 99.02 570.12

55 BORTOLIN, Des Camberwell T R C 30011 V C 95.00 94.00 95.01 100.05 97.03 89.01 570.10

56 FISHER, Peter Ballarat East Rifle Club 30619 S C 96.05 90.01 96.03 91.02 99.04 97.07 569.22

57 CORNELIUSEN, Kevin Albury 30363 V C 95.03 96.02 94.03 94.03 94.03 95.02 568.16

58 BRAYBON, Lindsay Numurkah 30931 S B 97.01 94.03 95.05 92.01 94.01 96.03 568.14

59 HARRINGTON, David Stawell 32782 S C 92.01 94.01 96.02 94.01 97.03 95.03 568.11

60 MCLAY, David MCC 32804 S C 90.03 93.03 97.04 94.03 92.00 100.02 566.15

61 COOPER, Jacob Stawell 32760 J C 97.01 90.01 92.00 97.04 95.03 95.02 566.11

62 ROMANOFF, Chloe Frankston Pen.TRC 32666 J D 90.01 93.00 93.00 93.00 97.04 99.05 565.10

63 OSBORNE, Bruce Charlieville 40004 S B 91.03 93.02 92.01 96.04 96.02 96.04 564.16

64 JEFFS, Cameron Camberwell T R C 30573 S B 96.03 96.03 95.02 91.01 94.00 92.03 564.12

65 LUCAS, Trevor Frankston Pen.TRC 32455 S B 87.00 90.00 96.05 97.04 94.02 99.05 563.16

66 CULLEN, Colleen Donnybrook 62076 V B 94.02 96.03 95.02 94.01 93.03 91.02 563.13

67 BRAYBON, Bev Numurkah 30942 V C 90.01 94.03 96.04 95.02 95.01 91.02 561.13

68 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield 30652 V C 91.01 95.03 94.02 97.01 93.01 91.01 561.09

69 MUSGRAVE, Lindsay Lancefield 30530 S B 93.03 92.02 91.02 95.06 92.01 96.01 559.15

70 MCKAY, Peter Frankston Pen.TRC 30686 V C 95.04 94.01 94.01 91.01 91.03 94.01 559.11

71 GREGORY, Alan Donnybrook 61253 V B 91.00 96.02 92.01 93.02 94.01 93.04 559.10

72 DEEGAN, Philip Albury 31538 V C 89.01 93.02 97.00 88.01 92.02 95.02 554.08

73 NITSCHKE, Neville Stawell 32676 V C 85.02 92.01 95.02 89.00 95.03 97.03 553.11

74 CRAWFORD, Daniel Stawell 33088 S D 96.01 87.00 91.02 90.00 95.04 94.02 553.09

75 FOULKES, John Frankston Pen.TRC 32728 S C 93.03 94.00 89.01 93.02 90.02 94.01 553.09

76 MCGLASHAN, Arthur A.C.T. 25003 V C 94.00 93.03 94.03 90.02 94.00 88.01 553.09

77 HAMILTON, Ronald Camberwell T R C 31502 V D 90.00 86.01 92.00 92.01 95.01 96.02 551.05

78 AMEERBEG, Frank Traralgon 31086 V C 93.01 89.00 93.02 91.00 90.00 95.02 551.05

79 ROBERTSON, Dianne Camberwell T R C 30263 S D 89.01 95.03 87.01 91.01 92.00 95.02 549.08

80 OXLEY, Kenneth Red Cliffs 30877 V C 91.00 90.01 95.04 94.00 91.01 88.01 549.07

81 ROONEY, Mark Traralgon 32840 S D 96.02 88.01 87.01 96.02 95.04 86.00 548.10

82 UNDERWOOD, Dean Stawell 33077 S D 85.01 91.00 90.01 92.01 94.01 96.02 548.06

83 NEWLAN, Dean MCC 32922 S D 87.02 93.03 90.01 95.01 94.03 88.01 547.11

84 ALDRIDGE, William Eltham 30245 V D 94.02 87.00 94.00 89.00 87.00 93.00 544.02

85 HERRON, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 31412 V C 95.02 94.03 87.01 80.00 92.01 92.03 540.10

86 HOWELL, John Apollo Bay TRC 30469 V D 94.02 93.01 86.00 91.01 90.01 85.00 539.05

87 WRIGHT, Darcy Apollo Bay TRC 32712 S D 94.03 90.00 84.00 93.02 85.00 92.02 538.07

88 RUSH, Bree Stawell 36067 SJ D 88.02 94.03 86.00 90.01 92.02 87.00 537.08

89 DEAN, Ross Hawthorn 30016 S C 92.01 88.00 88.01 92.00 91.00 85.00 536.02

90 MCLAREN, Robert Port Fairy 31932 V D 84.00 84.00 87.01 91.01 95.02 94.01 535.05

91 MILLAR, William MCC 32236 V D 78.01 89.00 95.02 87.01 92.02 93.00 534.06

92 BROADLEY, James Apollo Bay TRC 32689 S D 84.00 87.00 84.00 92.01 92.03 94.03 533.07

93 GREGORY, Beth Donnybrook 62098 S D 88.02 85.01 91.02 88.01 87.00 90.03 529.09

94 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 32883 SJ D 90.01 88.01 83.00 91.03 86.00 89.01 527.06

95 SIDDANS, Daryl MCC 33029 S D 82.00 85.00 95.02 83.00 90.02 91.02 526.06

96 WALTERS, James Apollo Bay TRC 32591 S D 85.01 78.02 79.00 83.00 90.01 85.00 500.04

97 HUGHAN, J Benalla 32714 J D 86.00 77.00 88.00 81.00 85.01 81.00 498.01

98 ROMANOFF, Lucy Frankston Pen.TRC 32812 SJ D 75.01 69.00 84.02 77.01 84.00 74.00 463.04

99 DEMPSEY, Paul Hawthorn 30707 V D 40.00 62.00 43.00 65.00 20.00 65.00 295.00

100 COX, Alan Frankston Pen.TRC 30247 S A 96.01 96.01



Summary

Top 10 Veteran

1 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 581.13 1 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 581.13

2 LEE, Martin MCC 580.11 2 LEE, Martin MCC 580.11

3 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 579.13 3 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 579.13

4 JOINER, Max Lancefield 578.11

5 ROWE, Annette M.I.S.C. 576.13 Junior

6 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 575.16

7 PEACOCK, Dennis Port Fairy 574.14 1 BALL, Andrew Hamilton 569.09

8 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield 571.08 2 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 560.04

9 PILGRIM, Mark Ararat 570.15 3 RUSSELL, Sam Charlieville 557.05

10 COLLINS, Alan Mildura 570.14

Sub Junior

B Grade

1 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 560.04

1 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 581.13 2 RUSSELL, Sam Charlieville 557.05

2 LEE, Martin MCC 580.11 3 PARR, Jack Traralgon 552.06

3 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 579.13

C Grade

D Grade

1 ROWE, Annette M.I.S.C. 576.13

1 MAUGER, Darryl Benalla 567.06 2 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 575.16

2 COUPE, David Portland 563.05 3 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield 571.08

3 WHITE, Graham M.I.S.C. 561.02

1 2 3 4 5 6 Total

1 LIGHTFOOT, Richard MCC 31323 V B 97.02 96.00 97.03 100.05 96.02 95.01 581.13

2 LEE, Martin MCC 32200 V B 92.01 95.00 98.02 98.03 97.04 100.01 580.11

3 MARSHALL, Robert A.C.T. 20531 V B 94.02 96.01 93.00 99.01 98.04 99.05 579.13

4 JOINER, Max Lancefield 30777 V B 97.02 96.01 97.01 95.02 98.03 95.02 578.11

5 ROWE, Annette M.I.S.C. 32793 S C 96.00 96.03 98.01 96.03 93.02 97.04 576.13

6 BAKER, Robert Fairfield Rifle Club 30669 S C 97.03 96.00 96.03 95.01 95.04 96.05 575.16

7 PEACOCK, Dennis Port Fairy 30475 S B 93.00 96.04 95.02 98.03 98.05 94.00 574.14

8 HOMEWOOD, David Lancefield 30778 V C 97.01 95.01 94.01 96.01 96.02 93.02 571.08

9 PILGRIM, Mark Ararat 31344 V B 95.03 94.00 97.02 96.06 92.01 96.03 570.15

10 COLLINS, Alan Mildura 31539 V C 92.01 95.04 96.03 98.01 95.03 94.02 570.14

11 IZARD, Rodney Benalla 30536 V C 94.00 93.01 96.01 97.04 95.00 95.03 570.09

12 BOURKE, Suzane Horsham 31307 S C 92.00 94.03 96.02 97.01 95.00 96.02 570.08

13 BALL, Andrew Hamilton 31507 J C 94.00 97.01 97.00 93.02 90.00 98.06 569.09

14 BRUTON, Ted Charlieville 43374 V C 97.03 94.00 93.01 92.01 98.04 94.02 568.11

15 BOURKE, Richard Horsham 30625 S C 95.02 95.00 95.01 95.02 95.03 93.02 568.10

16 ROENNFELDT, Barry Horsham 33002 V B 95.02 97.02 96.04 94.02 93.03 92.01 567.14

17 MAUGER, Darryl Benalla 32629 S D 93.00 93.01 96.02 96.01 92.02 97.00 567.06

18 MCCREADY, Reginald M.I.S.C. 30631 V C 93.00 96.02 96.02 95.01 94.01 93.00 567.06

19 HOMEWOOD, Karyn Lancefield 31117 S C 95.00 98.03 93.01 94.01 92.00 95.00 567.05

20 DAYKIN, Owen Ararat 32777 V B 97.01 94.01 93.00 96.01 95.00 92.01 567.04

21 PLACE, Geoffrey Portland 33074 S C 93.01 93.00 97.02 96.00 93.02 94.00 566.05

22 NITSCHKE, Neville Stawell 32676 V C 94.01 93.00 92.10 94.02 94.01 97.01 564.15

23 BURNETT, Catherine Mildura 31537 V B 94.01 92.02 92.01 94.02 95.02 97.03 564.11

24 WESTBLADE, Kieth Ballarat East Rifle Club 32627 V C 93.01 93.00 96.00 96.02 93.00 93.00 564.03

25 COUPE, David Portland 32552 S D 93.01 97.02 95.00 91.00 93.00 94.02 563.05

26 BALL, David Hamilton 30234 S C 94.00 92.00 95.00 95.01 92.00 94.00 562.01

27 WEARE, Joy Charlieville 40247 V C 93.00 94.00 96.02 91.01 93.02 94.00 561.05

28 WEARNE, Colin Golden City 30627 V C 95.02 92.00 94.02 94.01 92.00 94.00 561.05

29 WHITE, Graham M.I.S.C. 32397 V D 95.01 93.00 91.00 93.00 96.01 93.00 561.02

30 MAGINN, Brendan Traralgon 33042 V C 93.02 92.01 96.01 94.01 93.01 92.01 560.07

31 IRVINE, Matthew Portland 32883 SJ D 94.00 91.00 95.02 91.00 94.01 95.01 560.04

32 WOLFE, Patrick M.I.S.C. 32665 V C 92.01 94.00 95.03 94.02 92.01 92.00 559.07

33 SWAN, Bill Fairfield Rifle Club 32915 V C 94.00 93.01 94.01 94.01 93.00 91.00 559.03

34 REEVES, Colin Portland 30714 V D 96.00 92.01 92.00 93.00 92.00 94.01 559.02

35 MCGLASHAN, Arthur A.C.T. 25003 V D 90.00 93.00 94.00 91.01 96.03 94.01 558.05

36 BAILEY, Stewart Portland 30155 V D 95.02 91.00 93.01 91.00 94.01 93.01 557.05

37 RUSSELL, Sam Charlieville 43250 SJ C 93.00 94.01 91.00 94.01 92.02 93.01 557.05

38 BRUTON, Ann Charlieville 43373 V C 95.00 94.03 91.00 93.00 92.01 92.00 557.04
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39 MCCREADY, Valerie M.I.S.C. 30640 V C 92.00 91.00 91.00 93.00 96.02 94.01 557.03

40 BASTIN, Wayne Traralgon 33056 V C 90.00 93.00 95.00 93.01 93.02 92.02 556.05

41 BAKER, Gavin Fairfield Rifle Club 32727 J C 92.01 92.00 93.03 92.00 91.00 95.01 555.05

42 BLAKE, Graham Hazelwood 30425 V C 94.01 91.01 94.02 93.00 94.03 88.00 554.07

43 RUSIC, Stacey Fairfield Rifle Club 32992 J C 91.01 90.01 90.00 93.01 94.01 96.03 554.07

44 JAMES, Kevin Hazelwood 30260 V D 93.01 93.02 91.00 92.00 94.00 91.01 554.04

45 MULLER, Andrew Ararat 30212 S D 94.00 94.00 89.00 92.00 91.00 94.02 554.02

46 SAMPSON, David Ballarat East Rifle Club 30698 V C 91.00 90.00 93.00 95.02 94.00 91.00 554.02

47 HEAD, Stan Ballarat East Rifle Club 32472 V D 92.00 94.01 92.01 93.01 92.01 90.00 553.04

48 POTTS, Anthony Lancefield 31325 V D 91.00 92.00 95.00 92.00 92.02 91.00 553.02

49 PARR, Jack Traralgon 32938 SJ D 95.01 92.03 92.02 90.00 92.00 91.00 552.06

50 SMITH, Mike Traralgon 33066 V C 93.02 94.02 93.01 91.00 89.00 92.00 552.05

51 BROOKS, Rodger Lancefield 30652 V D 89.00 94.01 93.00 93.01 92.00 91.01 552.03

52 GALE, D A.C.T. 25004 V D 89.00 93.01 93.01 92.01 92.01 92.00 551.04

53 LUCAS, Keith Traralgon 32523 V D 89.00 91.00 93.01 94.01 92.01 91.00 550.03

54 RUSIC, Paul Fairfield Rifle Club 32991 S D 93.02 90.00 91.00 93.01 93.00 90.00 550.03

55 KARAMOSHOS, Chris M.I.S.C. 33091 S D 92.00 91.00 92.00 91.00 92.00 92.00 550.00

56 MORGAN, Martin Traralgon 33037 S D 89.00 91.00 93.02 91.00 93.01 92.01 549.04

57 SALTANA, Michael Traralgon 32952 J D 96.01 90.00 90.00 92.01 89.00 92.00 549.02

58 HUSTLER, Monique Hazelwood 32610 J C 92.01 91.00 92.02 93.03 91.00 89.00 548.06

59 MACKENZIE, John Fairfield Rifle Club 31072 V C 92.01 94.01 90.00 92.02 89.00 91.01 548.05

60 PILGRIM, T Ararat 33089 J D 93.00 89.00 90.00 93.02 91.00 90.01 546.03

61 DENTON, John Albury 32889 S D 91.00 89.00 90.00 94.01 93.01 89.00 546.02

62 ROONEY, Connor Traralgon 32841 J D 93.02 92.00 90.00 90.01 89.00 90.00 544.03

63 POWELL, Graeme Ararat 30495 V D 90.01 92.00 92.00 89.00 92.01 87.00 542.02

64 DURSTON, Lynn Lancefield 32970 V D 89.01 93.01 91.01 90.00 90.01 88.01 541.05

65 RUSSELL, Gavin Charlieville 43249 S D 93.01 92.00 87.00 89.00 89.00 90.01 540.02

66 THOMPSON, Mike Traralgon 32828 V C 94.01 93.03 78.01 92.00 89.00 93.01 539.06

67 BROWN, John Ararat 30504 V D 90.00 90.00 89.00 90.00 88.00 91.00 538.00

68 OXLEY, Kenneth Red Cliffs 30877 V C 87.00 88.00 89.00 90.00 91.00 92.00 537.00

ALICK, Harrison Charlieville 40008 SJ

ALICK, Lawson Charlieville 40007 J

BOURKE, Kieren Horsham 32643 J

BURNETT, Terry Mildura 32908 V

HATCH, Sean Ballarat East Rifle Club 33012 S

HOUSTON, Robert Sale 31715 V

HUDSON, Darren Portland 31514 S

JACKSON, Albert Hawthorn 30392 V

KELLY, Bill A.C.T. 25001 S

LUTON, C A.C.T. 25002 S

PERKINS, Keith Golden City 31363 V

ROONEY, Mark Traralgon 32840 S

STAEHR, Ian Ballarat East Rifle Club 31163 V


